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Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

PUC Office of Education ECE Personnel

2686 Townsgate Road, Westlake Village, CA 91361 Phone: 805-413-7316
P.O. Box 5005, Westlake Village, CA 91359 Fax: 805-497-3828
Julie Yamada Phone: 805-413-7344

Associate Director of Early Childhood Education

Stacy Flores Phone: 805-413-7306
Administrative Assistant

This book is meant to be used as an electronic file (PDF on the website).
All the emails and websites are hyperlinks.
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https://paucearlychildhood.adventistfaith.org/
mailto:julie.yamada@adventistfaith.com
mailto:stacy.flores@adventistfaith.com

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Arizona Conference

13405 North Scottsdale Road, Scottsdale, AZ 85254 Phone: 408-991-6777
P.O. Box 12340, Scottsdale, AZ 85267 Fax: 480-991-4833
Chris Juhl Phone: 269-788-2190

Superintendent
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http://www.azconference.org/
mailto:education@azconference.org
mailto:cjuhl@azconference.org

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Central California Conference

Phone: 559-347-3000

2820 Willow Avenue, Clovis, CA 93612
Fax: 559-347-3054

Dr. Sandra Green Phone: 559-347-3058
ext. #3053

Associate Superintendent of Elementary Education

CVCA Helping Hands Preschool

Director: Heather Kimura
Phone: 209-538-6443

2020 Academy Place
Ceres, CA 95307-1516 Fax: 209-375-2136

Milpitas Discoveryland Preschool

Director: Penny Corpus
1991 Landess Avenue Phone: 408-263-7626
Milpitas, CA 95035

Sonora Kiddie Kollege Christian Preschool

Director: Shauna Metcalfe
Phone: 209-532-8612

95 North Forest Road
Sonora, CA 95370 Fax: Same as phone (call first)
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https://cccedu.adventistfaith.org/
mailto:sgreen@cccsda.org
mailto:heather.kimura@cvcaonline.net
mailto:pennycorpus@yahoo.com
http://www.milpitasdiscoveryland.org/
mailto:kiddiekollegesonora@gmail.com

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Valley View Children’s Center

Director: Jamie Sanbonmatsu
240 A Vernon Street Phone: 805-481-7534

Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 Fax: 805-489-4412
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mailto:valleyviewchildrenscenter@gmail.com
http://www.valleyviewchildrenscenter.com/

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Hawaii Conference

2728 Pali Highway Phone: 808-595-7591
Honolulu, HI 96817 Fax: 808-595-2345
Miki Nelson Phone: 808-595-7591

Superintendent

Georgie Sekigawa Phone: 808-595-1130
Administrative Assistant

Kahili Adventist Preschool

Director: Melba Gapuz

P.O. Box 1147 Phone: 808-634-5423
Kapaa, HI 96746

Maui Adventist Pre-Elementary School (MAPS)

Director: Jennifer Tomita
261 South Puunene Avenue Phone: 808-793-2645
Kahului, HI 96732

Mauna Loa Preschool
AAA/NCPSA Accredited

Directors: Jennifer Tomita

172 Kapiolani Street Phone: 808-935-1545 Optionl
Hilo, HI 96720 Fax: 888-203-6942

The accrediting organizations:
AAA (Adventist Accrediting Association)
NCPSA (National Council of Private School Accreditation)
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mailto:info@808adventisteducation.org
http://www.808adventisteducation.org/
mailto:mnelson@hawaiisda.com
mailto:gsekigawa@hawaiisda.com
mailto:kahiliadventistpreschool@aol.com
http://www.kahiliadventistschool.org/
mailto:mapsmaui2011@gmail.com
http://www.mapsmaui.org/
mailto:directorj@maunaloaschool.org
https://maunaloaschool.adventistfaith.org/preschool

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Nevada/Utah Conference

10475 Double R Boulevard Phone: 775-322-6929
Reno, NV 89521 Fax: 775-322-9371
Heidi Jorgenson Phone: 775-322-6929

Superintendent

Bishop Rainbow Connection

Director: Carol Ramirez
730 Home Street Phone: 760-872-1272
Bishop, CA 93514 Fax: Same as phone (call first)
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mailto:info@nucadventist.com
http://nucsda.com/
mailto:hjorgenson@nuceducation.org
mailto:cramirez@nevadautah.org

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Northern California Conference

2100 Douglas Boulevard, Roseville, CA 95661 Phone: 916-886-5600
P.O. Box 619015, Roseville, CA 95661 Fax: 888-616-8363
Coreen Hicks Phone: 916-886-5650

Associate Superintendent of Elementary Education

Hilltop Christian Preschool

Director: Dorothy Coker
2200 Country Hills Drive Phone: 925-779-9297
Antioch, CA 94509 Fax: 925-778-7418

Kingdom Kids Christian Preschool

Director: Gina Wilmot
5810 Pecan Avenue Phone: 916-988-4310
Orangevale, CA 95662 Fax: 916-988-8026

www.kkcpreschool.org

Sacramento Adventist Academy ECE

Director: Shari Thompson
5601 Winding Way Phone: 916-481-2300 ext. 132
Carmichael, CA 95608 Fax: 916-481-7426
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mailto:education@nccsda.com
http://www.ncceducation.org/
mailto:coreen.hicks@nccsda.com
mailto:dorothy.coker@nccsda.com
http://www.hilltopcp.org/
mailto:director@kkcpreschool.org
http://www.kkcpreschool.org/
mailto:office@sacaa.org
http://www.sacaa.org/preschool/

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Southeastern California Conference

11330 Pierce Street, Riverside, CA 92505 Phone: 951-509-2307
P.O. Box 79990, Riverside, CA 92513 Fax: 951-509-2392
Monique Trevino Phone: 951-509-2307

Coordinator for Special Education & Early Childhood Education

Azure Hills Children’s Center

Director: Tasha McKnight Garnett

22577 City Center Court (Physical Address)

22633 Barton Road (Mailing Address) Phone: 909-825-7054
Grand Terrace, CA 92313 Fax: 909-835-1016

La Sierra Academy Children’s Center

Director: Gabriela Lopez Cano
4900 Golden Avenue Phone: 951-351-1445
Riverside, CA 92505

Loma Linda Academy Children’s Center

Director: Mariana Mitroi
25228 Shepardson Drive Phone: 909-796-0161 ext. 4000
Loma Linda, CA 92354 Fax: 909-796-7279
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http://www.secceducation.org/
mailto:monique.trevino@seccsda.org
mailto:azurehillschildrenscenter@yahoo.com
http://www.ahchildrenscenter.org/
mailto:glopez@lsak12.com
https://lsachildrenscenter.com/
mailto:llacc@lla.org
http://www.lla.org/schools/childrens-center

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Mesa Grande Academy Children’s Center

Director: Gloria Luna
940 2nd Street Phone: 909-795-0643
Calimesa, CA 92320

Sunrise Christian Preschool

Director: Lesieli Tameifuna
13732 Clinton Street Phone: 714-534-4694 ext. 661
Garden Grove, CA 92843 Fax: 714-534-5931
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mailto:%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20gloria.luna@mgak-12.org
http://www.mgachildrenscenter.org/
mailto:Itameifuna@orangewoodacademy.com
http://orangewoodacademy.com/preschool/

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Southern California Conference

1535 East Chevy Chase Drive, Glendale, CA 91206-1641 Phone: 818-546-8400
P.O. Box 969, Glendale, CA 91209-0969 Fax : 818-546-8454

Nancy Garcilazo Phone: 818-546-8400

Associate Superintendent of Elementary Education & ECE

Andrei Tomas Phone: 818-546-8456

Administrative Assistant to Nancy Garcilazo

Adventist Education Simi Valley Preschool

Director: Tammy Grodt
1636 Sinaloa Road
Simi Valley, CA 93065

Phone: 805-210-8353

Conejo Adventist Preschool

Director: Teresa Cabrera
1250 Academy Drive Phone: 805-498-2391
Newbury Park, CA 91320 Fax: 805-498-1816

lruka Yochien

Director: Chisato Chiu
2120 South Stimson Avenue Phone: 626-330-0730
Hacienda Heights, CA 91745 Fax: 626-961-0439
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https://scc.adventist.org/departments-ministries/education
mailto:ngarcilazo@sccsda.org
mailto:Atoma@sccsda.org
mailto:aesvpreschool@gmail.com
mailto:conejoadventistpreschool@gmail.com
http://www.conejoadventistpreschool.com/
mailto:irukayochien@yahoo.com
http://irukapreschool.com/

Pacific Union Conference Early Childhood Education Directory

Los Angeles Adventist Discoveryland

Director: Cassandra Hudson-Johnson
846 East El Segundo Boulevard Phone: 323-743-8818 ext. 121
Los Angeles, CA 90059-3398 Fax: 323-743-8078

San Fernando Valley Academy Child Development Center

Director: Alma Wesley
17601 Lassen Street Phone: 818-206-2117
Northridge, CA 91325

SBJA Discoveryland Child Care Center

Director: Violet Edwards
4400 Del Amo Boulevard Phone: 310-371-4503
Torrance, CA 90503-2121 Fax: 310-370-6261

Three Angels Preschool & Infant Center

Director: Mary Wiggins
6300 Telephone Road Phone: 805-639-0363
Ventura, CA 93003-5338 Fax: 805-642-9523
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mailto:chjohnson@laadventistacademy.com
http://www.laadiscoveryland.com/
mailto:cdcdirector@sfva.org
https://www.sfvahuskies.org/
mailto:sbjadiscoveryland@yahoo.com
http://www.sbchristian.com/preschool
mailto:mwiggins@3angelspreschool.orgm
http://www.threeangelspreschool.org/

